PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5282141

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LINDA SMITH SWERDLOW	11/14/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALIGNED AS DESIGNED, LLC
Street Address:	457 NORTH KENTER AVENUE
City:	LOS ANGELES
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90049

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15972876
Application Number:	29669072

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)349-9266

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612-252-1558

Email: mitchell@ptslaw.com

Correspondent Name: DAIDRE L. BURGESS

Address Line 1: 80 SOUTH 8TH STREET

Address Line 2: 4800 IDS CENTER

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 4996.01US02AP/03	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	VALERIE P. MITCHELL
SIGNATURE:	/Valerie P. Mitchell/
DATE SIGNED:	12/13/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=4996.01 Assignment#page1.tif source=4996.01 Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 505235371 REEL: 047827 FRAME: 0747

ASSIGNMENT

for paylend valuable considerable. The receipt and sufficiency of which is borely actively larged laws as the understand named inventors), have will assumed and transferred, and/or by the property defection will assume and transferred for all committees in and to all inventors declarated by a policy of the control of the property of the angle of the property of th

	ANRELATORY ALL	
	Application Vol. 15715.036	
	Lodg South Seculia	
	and the second Arms of the second	
	Angel Actions and the	
	and the second of the second o	
ì	457 North Kenter Avenue, Los Anortes, CA 98049	Ì.
×	· ·	÷

Englishment of the analysis and Anagoni (Sall and Anagoni (Sall and Anagoni (Sall and Anagoni (Sall and Anagoni

I We find a property Accepted to a consensual property decision, and provide the Parish of the consensual decision of the U.S. and any and all larger constitutes and additionally to claim provide to the filling decision of the application and otherwise the consensual for providing the Accepted the accepted the content of the and interest to and to be seen, but the record the Accepted

3. We consider the first and properly become consistent that have made to obtain by more partially and properly become consistent that have made to obtain by more partially and properly become consistent that have made to obtain by more partially and properly become consistent that have made to obtain the more partially and properly and in the consistency of the consis

ASSESSMENT (EXICLE) (ON PAGE)

Page Application Tale AMOUNTATIONY AND

Jacobs Buigner

Least Name of Internal

Indiana Santan

Date

Diversity Address (City), Country 1 (19) Adjuber (A

33.X

Autos

Substituting popularities on page force

Note & Park

Action Society